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Name__ Rodger John Callahan

High. 0 fo 8 A

[ Apparentage_ 24  years_ months,
¥
Chest ‘ {Girth when fully expanded inches.
S e Range of expansion inches. {
E Distinctive marks  Hair: Light, BEyest Blue S .
BY RECRUIT.

i INFORMATION SUPPLIED

Name and Address of next of kin_ Rodger Callahan, 90 LaMarchant Rd., StoJOhﬂ'ﬂ__

| Relationship_- Father

Particulars as to Marriage.

(@) Ohrlnln and Burname of Woman to whom married, and whether spinater or wlduw (b) Place and date of marriage.
(o) Present address, (d) Initials of Officer verifying entry.

(a) ®)

[C] (@)
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Date and Place of Birth
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) Apparegt age 24 ye‘nrs‘ _months. Height 6 feet 6 iuchg;aaT

Girth when fully expanded . ___inches
Range of expansion _inches,
Distinctive marks Hair: Light, Eyes: Blue

 Chest measurement

INFORMATION SUPPLIED BY RECRUIT. :
- Name and Address of next of kin Rodger Callahan, 90 LeMarchart Rd., St.John's.
| Relationship_ Fabher.

Particulars as to Marriage.”

(@) Christian and Surname of Woman to whom married, and whether spinster or widow. (b) Place and date of marriage.
(¢) Present address. (d) b)gnltm of Officer verifying entry from certificate,

0
) & @ —ct certificate.
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Christian Names [ Date and Place of Birth | @)
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‘ | Verified from certificate
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Cliristian Nume

: Tasie [—GENERAL TABLE.

Birthplace ... Parish » County_
} on day of
Examined ... e >
at__ d

~Declared Age ... .. : years___ e days.
Trade or Occupation -
Height hes R . feet, : inches.
Weight ... < : Ibs.
Chest A inches.
ld.ensuremaut B B il inches.
Physical Development ... 2
2 e : Right Lt E
E Vaccination Marks{

e i Number - |
: When Vaccinated ... ... B : i
Visi {R.E.—V: b

: ision e LEV=

(a) Marks indicating con- (a).
genital peculiarities or } 2
previous disease

{b) Slight defects but not (®)
suflicient to cause rejec-
tion

Approved by (Siynature)
 (Rank)

Medical Officer.

Enlisted ... :
: 191 .
Regtl. No. ;
Joined on Enlistment
Sbtp -
Transferred to ... 1
Became non-effective by .1, 8
day of : 191

P.?i‘_.'o.;




Table Il.—Only. for Admissions to Hospital or ﬁ‘ghe Sick List in the case of Warrant Officers treated in quarters.

| Adumitted to Huspital Diugr,glﬂmm ‘ W;n:a.ber Remarks bn‘l:"n%:n t.l::k uu;ﬁ.]mb:;n, yr_nreltmn;nt o:‘ti'ha_ cas3, lik;l, h: ba t:’ ‘;n?lllarl:b &rﬂ «’w’!n!ut'lrl;
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Day (Month| Year | Day (Monthf Year Hospital be given in the special syphilis case sheet.
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. Army Form W. 3016,

(1) To the })ﬁcer /e Records, : :
S L (Station.) i

| (2) The Officer Commanding,

s &79 (Station).

(3) The Paymaster,
&8 Vaednia Slh : |

St (Station),

. Regimental No.__ 34 4

Rank and Name_fﬁi.M

Regiment or Corps_/"—’/ e ;,t newdlavide

has heen granted a furlongh fmm_uu,m'{*—m—syd_zg.”—_,, =

His address while on leave will be:—

& & Wolpen Stk
MM%_S_{&#, -
f M«MAMM Jornsahs trth, & Wisrunt Fsiyeliviat Gevimisn

dbliromta B) f / frrspomdd )
I consider he is fit for* {DI .“tly a

e ' M{m@mﬁ#f{_n.mfr

i Officer in charge__ m__ﬂuflfﬂlﬁw CT. 2'
Jrd London General Hospital, b
WANDSWORTH, 8- Wosion, E
* Btrike out that which is inapplicable.
Four copies to be made, and one copy sent to each Oﬁm mantwned above and one copy o

. filed in the office.
(1140) Wt.5264/1876. Jﬂ.ﬂllh!*l. H.O.&I:,.L'd. 615,




Table 1—GENERAL TABLE.

‘Bi_ri'zhp]nce:—Parish A ~ County
SPECIAL RESERVE. : REGULAR ARMY.

|

day of day of
Examined ...

Declared Age. .. years

Trade or Occupation.. ..

Height inches ' inches

MWeipht el i ot ot b, b,
Chest ’;Ginh when fully expanded. .. inches : inches
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Meagure- -
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Physieal Development. .,

£ Right Left
L Arin
Vaceination Mark }
Number ...

When Vaccinated
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()

arities or previous diseas

() Slight defeets but not suflicient to
Jause Rejection

(a) Marks ndicating congenital pcouli-{
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Approved by (Signature)

(Itank)

Medical Officer. Medieal Officer.
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~ (Signatare)




TABLE IV.—SERVICE TABLE.

Station or Troopship

Date of
Arrival or
Embarkation
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Departure o
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The Hon, the Hinister of militia, :
Ste.Joimts, : £8th, lovemwber . ..7
. Newfoundland, :
Refevence your letter 23/10/17 (7074
Statemont of non=efiective acoount for period 1s/4/18 - 1/7/16
2o A Rw e C =




P. 0. BOX No 1242 ‘

= 'PAY DEPARTMENT

TELEPHONE No, 381

ST. JOHN'S. NEWFOUNDLAND.

CABLES AND TELEGRAMS TO
“PAYDEPT.”
NDLAND

ST. JOHN'S. NEWF:!

ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE

ey ] Ostb!!gz.mmn.:...lsu....~...191..4.«._.

PAYMASTER

Major H. &, Timewell,

| !
Paymester & 0, i/e Records, 1
London, S, W, |
1 311‘.- » ]
g Re Wo.744 Pte.Rodger Callzhan. !

I have the honor to request that a full state- ‘
ment of this soldier's ascount be sent, showing how the hal-‘,z
anee of the estate is computed. < |

#Kindly furnish this sccount, at your earliest
convenience,
I have the honor to be, ;
sir, 1

Your obedient servant,

File No. -



S%84/1 : February 28th, | 6.

344 Pte R. Ogllahan,
01a Wavbrley Hotel,.-
¢ Princes Street,
Edinburgh.

Reference yohr telegram of to-dgy I enclose§ Money {
Order value £3-15-0. ‘represanting the balance at
predit of your account to date. Please sign and

return the enclosed receipt.

Oa.pt sy
Paymaster & O, i/c Records,




egram  doubts

its “trausmission, any fraction of 1d:

bt iis seciracy, he may have it Tepeated on pavment of half the'
ess than L. being - reckones dif it bo found that' there was air

n will be refunded. = Special conditious are "f'_ ble to the repetition of Foreign Telegmms .

Chargul e

- to pay) St

s




Company, efo.
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Creditor Balance ‘ '? 3 (3 /0 Debtor Baia.uce ' ' : s
pmmeme TR LIC VO | | st PCACIVAE
; 'fi?g,\","‘./"»‘{-f;—;isl’fé{s,&& : " Certified correct, MEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT -
£ sy A ST NS ANy ; s - J :
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© CHIEF PAYMASTER i@?mt?ﬁ'aécq#@;




Creditor Ba]g.nﬁé

5k VICTORIA (8T,

{
Debtor Balance

+ . Total £

" Gertified correct, WNEWFOUNDLAND

CONTIN




P ormiee S vt the /."/of M ‘7 W4
: e the asofs 191

{

{ Com ndv,.«zq Squarlmn, Troop,

S 4 : ) : .Ba,ttery or Company.
LR ) STATEMENT OF ACCUUNT [Form 1.
Date Dr. ; ; s £ | s |d :
- ¢ Balance Dr. last month ............ : Balance ‘Cr. last month,UL l ..~ .... 6
Cc;'zslt AEAT ] Pay days at from . to_
(Date of each isste to be stated) ' Proficiency, Service or good conduct pay
£ d daysat = from_____ to
191 Messing allowance days at
» from & tet T E SR el
» : | v : :
5 Kit allowance ve.eeen. oneens
; vy : 7 e b o Amount, pr Qduced by the sale of Effects from
4 - 4 Form 2 covoiiiiiiniiiin, e e
: bty =|. A -
Amount of Savings Bank balance, including
Consolidated stoppage PR interest (if no balance, to be so stated) |
Deferred Pay or GEatuity .ee.eeese.eesreen.nn.. -
Cllterns Rl annce L)z g |
e r__‘_gBa.]anee due 1e by the Puymgster -23 3.so | Balance due to the Payzqaster
£L23 s/04 > i e Lio3 S /'/3.\ 4

I hereby Cert1fy that the a.bove account is conect in every partlcular and, that. the. :




L
| 12921/148

Bio. - - : : N.F.P. /55,
| e HEWFQUNDLAND CONTINGENT T
The Hon. the Minister of Kilitia,

L] : Pay & Reconshy hikar 1 .
Shudalnta, 58, w?&%%@ Pk
To: Newfoundlands London, S.W. 1,
—— Weference your letter 23/10/17 191 i
- | Statement of non-effective acoount for period 14/4/18 - 1/7/16

AN

3

Herewith / ;
P G (e e s , .
//fa Ty ‘f?;"s;qv" L L aran w0

Please acknowledge receipt hereotn:

(sig.)

(Dats) Chief Paymaster & Officer 1i/c Records.




12921/148 ° NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT

N.F.P./S5.

:  Pay & Record Office,

. 58, Victoria Streeot,
i To: The Hon._ the Minister of militia, London, S.W. 1, .

St.John's,

28th, November 1917

Newfound land .

\Reference your ietter 23/10/17 y/% .
Herewith Statement of non-effective account for peridd 14/4/16 - 1/7/16

A yA ﬂ ) 72@64,,(% e
b P

el

Chief.Paymaster & Officer i/c Records.
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LI n replying the date of lerj

letter showld be quoted.

L-B.

»4» R o
JO,,W THENT oF W
S. NEwFOU oY

February 18, 1918.

Sir:

On June 1llth, 1917, = recommendation
wasg made to Dr. MeGrath, Chairmen Pensions &
Disabilities Board, %o pay to Parker & Monroe
the sum of £14,10 due to them by #344 Private R.
Callghan, This amouﬁt having been paid by your

department, I presume you have the voucher for

seme, I shall be glad if you will let me have

it 2t your earliest convenience.

I have the honour to be,
Sir,
Your obedient servant,

W% 0o ok

Minister of Justice.

C&pt. Jo LI. HOWley,

Paymaster,
Dept. of Militia.







In replying, the date of .
this letter should be quoted.

b NV o
S, TTMENT OF w5 e
i, pewro®

suaniEi e Seling i S iy

Sir,

Harewitﬁ I forward you furtﬁe: Letters of Administration.

These are for the estates of the foilowing members of the é
Regiment: _ =3

[Bodger Cailanen, '

YEdward J. Rogers,
W. P. Costello.

Would you kindly have these forwarded the Administrators
with the chegues in each case.

I have the honour to be,

Sir,

Your obedient servant,

Minister éf Justice. i

Lieut. Jemes M. Howley, :
Paymaster Kawfpunﬂlang;gﬁéimeﬁfzf
301on13113n1;g;ngg e %

g



o&ger 0a1 la.hen.Esq..
90 Leﬁarchant Roe,

3itye.

Degr Sir,=
I enclose herewith ohaque :Eor S 1:51.':6 ,being the
~balanee due you as Admmistrator 0 the Hstate of your 1a‘se
,aon.ilo'ﬁgez-.eanahan.' 1 al.eo enelose lotter of Adm:lnistration.
| Yours failthfully,




® B
DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA.

REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH.

PAY VOUCHER.
98‘/6;/ /0/0 @/( /P / /97
RQCQIDQ(‘ /;.‘W” the g (2 eﬁéw/mmﬂcméd %e?amem‘
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a DEPARTMENT OF MILITIA.

2 REGIMENTAL PAY BRANCH.

PAY VOUCHER.

J//fﬁ T

RQCQ'UQ(‘ ﬁam the gmeél J’ew,/oana’/a% %eymzem‘
the sum oflis At A o 22 Gollirs,

Ja/am:e a/ % W
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In replysng the date of this
letter should be quoted. J

TR 5‘\6{) ;
"O;,NTMENT oF W

1.B. S NEwpoUN

Pebruary 27, 1918.

Sir:
Re Estate of #344 Pte, R, Csllahan

There is an smount 6f $14.10 sgainst this estate
which was paid by direction of the then Minister of
Justice, Mr. R. A, Squires. The administrator, Mr. R.
Calleshan insists on receiving the estate in full., We
have no legal right to withhold 1319 full emount, and I
would edvise that the full amountwof the estate be paid
to the Administrator, snd the payment of 14,10 be
debited to "Suspense Profit & Loss Account” for the
present.

I heve the honour to be,

T,y Sir,
Your%phahient gervant,

Minister of Justice.

Je Re Bennett Esq
Minister of Militia.




ty of the Minigtex of

%5 enclese che ue £or

sLlehen, of the lebe HZ
rd of the month in vihieh,
el 4o hove died




February 16, 1918,

The Honourable,
The Ninister of Justice,
g T ey

Sir:- ; ' e

I have _the honour teo ackhowledge léoeipt of your
lotter of 8,Peby.,coneerning the estate of #344..;Erive;te_
‘HeCallghen, The atatemont made by LreCellahen in his
letter of 5tl1,Febmaz"y,a.nd which you cuoted in yousr

letier of 84h,Feby., has hecn noteds

I aw formarding hovewith ths lettor recelived from%s%

the Department of Justice dated llth,June.w-i‘ch the
attacked &t rolorred to thercin. It is undorstood
that the voucher in econnection with the payment to

- Perker & lonroe,of $14,10,is in your department. .

I have the honour to be,
sir
Your obedlient servant,

Aoting Hinister -

4 ‘?:;,;}'\

et R




rbz replying the date of this ,

letter should be quoted.

z"‘

s2ér oS \xV
% JoRTMENT oF 3 OLP
OHN's, NEWFOUN

February 8, 1918,

I have the honour to scknowledge receipt
of your letter of February 7th, re the estate of
#344 Pte. R. Callshan, and the attached copies of
letters in reference to this case.

I would like to drew your attention to
the statement made by Mr. R. Callahan in his letter
dated February 5, 1918, which reads as follows:

"I em informed thet Parker and Monroe denies

"eny knowledge of the transaction. I did not get
"it direct from them, as I would not approach them,
"and I would not accept the money back from them
"1f it was offered. It must come from the right

"gquarters."

I shall be glad if you w111 obtain the
voucher in connection with this payment, and have same
forvarded to me.

I heve the honour to be,

Sir,
Your obedient servant,

JeR.Bennett, Esq., : Minister of Justice.

Min. of Militia.




The Hon. The Minister of Jystice,
city.

su-:.

With farther reference to the estzte of the late
#344 Pte. cal]ahn, I have the honour b infom you
that Mr. R. Callaken of Weter Street West, was urorn-r"
ed #f the vepurt forwarded by you under your letter o:f____‘
January 10th, and was later sent the letier of Mnini-rn
tration and cheque. A letter has now been received ;
from him returning the cheque and the letter of Adminis-
tration, which I am forwarding for your instructions.

I am atuunag cepiea of the full correspondence
cmu;;.;g tna m tor your referemce and information,
and T shall be glad to have your advice as to what action
“should:; betaken in the matter. .

I hawe the honour to bc&;
sir, )

Your obedient -W

Minister of Militia,

o R =




February 5th, I918. §
|

Dear Sir;- v

I received your favour of the 2nds I also acknowledge
the previous oﬁas and note all you sey, but I recogniae.no
- authority in connection with my poor boy, who sacrificed his
noble and young life on the bloody field of battle,
I was appointed exectter by the Court of his affairs,

Thon;vthe late Minister of Justice had no authority trdm me to

pey any demands thet might be mede asgeinst him by meen contemptidble
lendsharks. I cen only &acoept the cheque for the full amount

due him, thet is $I46.86. I doudt very much if he owed the
emount Parker & Monroe put in the cleim for, and if he do owe it

I will use my own best Judgement when end how to pay them, but

I will not allow this mean and contemptible way to extract money
without my authority. Is this the British fair-pley and Justice
that the best blood of the Sountry have sacrificed their precious
lives for? It is not for the sake of the emount. I never re-
ceived one doller from any of my boys, but the mean and contempt-
ible way it was extracted should not be tolerated, and the return
of the same should be demmnded by those in suthority, not glto-
gether in my case but in every other cese if like proceedings - L
was taken, perhaps some of them noble boys of poor widows. Such
contemptible creatures should be exposed through the public press,
and if I em not paid this amount in full I will expose the whole
transection through the public press end show to the country how
those who sent their boys to fight for King and Country, right -~
end freedom are treated at .hono by landsharks and bloodsuckers,

&
If such is tolerated it is & blot on British law, liberty and
feir-pley.

J.R.Bennett,Esq.,







February 5th, 1918.

Dear Sir;=

I received your favor of the 2nd. I slso acknowledge the
provious ones and note all you say, but I recognise no aunthority in
comection with my poor bey, who sacrificed his noble and young life
on the bloody field of battle.

I was appointed executer of the Court of his affairs. Then
the late Minister of Justice had no anfhoriv from me to pay sny de-
mands thet might be made against him by mean contemptible landsharks.

I can only accept the cheque for the full emount due him, that is $145.86,
I doubt very mmch 1f he owed the emownt Parker & Monroe put in $he claim
for, and if he d0 owe it, I will use my own best judgement when and how
to pay them, but x_‘uu not allow this mean and contemptible way to
éxtract money wit } jut my authority. Ig this the British fair-play

and justice that the best blood of the sountry have sacrificed their
precious lives for? It is not for the sake of the amount, I never re-
ceived one dollar from any of my boys, but the mean and contemptible

way it was extracted ghould not be tolerated, and the return of the same .
should be demanded by tﬁone in anthor!.m not altogether in my case if
1ike proceedings was taken, perhaps some of them noble boys of poor
widows, Such contemptible creatures should be exposed throughthe
jublic prul,. and if T am not paid this amount in full I will expose

the whole transaction through the public press and show to the country
how those who sent their boys to fiight for King and Céuntry, right and
freedom are treated at home by landsharke and bloodsuckers. If such iF~

" tolerated it s & blot on British Baw, liberty amd fair-play.

I am informed that Parker and Monroe denies and imowledge of the
,.tr-aluuu. I did not get it umt from them, as I would not mrm%
ihnu. nal 5 1 wnu not acoept the money buk from them if 1t was ofror-l-
It must vome from the right quarters. |

n;.""




Re Callahan Esq.,
Water Street West,
Citys

Dear Sir,

48 n Ply has been received to my letter
of 12th Jamary coyoerning the estate of 544 Private Re
Callahan, I sy presuming that the expladntion supplied.
by the Dept. of Justice has met with your approval., I
am therefore ramiim you & chegue for 0151.76 and the
Rotter of Adminstration in your name, I should be gled to
receive acknowledgement of same.

: I am,
Yours faithfully,

Acting Minister of Militia.

R SR




Re ﬂm. E',fhg_

Wiior Stroot, West,

c1eoY

Daar Sirie

: As 1o roply has beéﬁ receivod o my Ia%ta’r
of 12th Jmi. concerning %:e estate of %44, Vrivate Re -
Oeilahan, T an presuming thet the explanstion supplied
1y the Jopt, of Justlce has met with your spprovals
I em, théz-a:!nra; forwardinz you cheque far 3131, 76
and the letter of Adminictretion in your mame, I

should be glad to ;gg@._vigpknmﬂ,edgamnt of sames

T _
Yours faituzwily,

424




!ho :nmm: ot Mtu.
OITY,

Str:=
I have the honour to uhmlso tocotpt of ym
letter of 10th hunv, comemng tho estate of m

~Pte. R. Osllahan end the attached reports I am obliged

for both the letter and report, contents of which have
been communicated to Mr, Callahan,
I have the honour te be, -
str,
Your obedient servant,




I have the honour to scknowledge receipt of your
lotter_ef 10th Jamery, concerning the estate of 344
- Ptes R, Oallahan and the attached report, I am obliged
for both the letter ami report, contents of which have
been communicated to Mr, Callahan, :.
T have the honour te be,
8w,
Your obedient servant,

© Aoting Minister of Militia.




Jemuary 15th, 1918,

X

The Homourasble,
The Minister of Juctice,
CITY.

Sir:-

I have the honour to acknowledge receipt of your
letter of 10,Jan.,concerning the estate of 544,Pte.Re E
Cellahan end the attaghed reporte I 2m obliged for both !
the latter and report contents of which have becn come-
mioaﬁed to lir.Callahan,

I have the honour to be,
5 Sir,

é' i Ybux'::ézzizzzg;%f,nto

Acting Minister of Militia.

75/ 3T




‘when the amount due to Parker & Monroe had slready been paidy

T R R T

Re Gdluhll}cq.',
Water St.,
oity.

8ir;-

With further reference to the eskate of 344 Pte. R,
G.Callahan I have the honour to inform yon that a letter
hgs been received from the Minister of Justice enclosing
a report of the eclerk attending to these estates, copies
of which are enclosed for 701:1? information. Tt will be
seen that the Department of Justice asted as A&minstram.
of Soldiers Wills until the act was passed in August 1917,
The amount paid by the department of justice to Parker and
Monroe against the estats of Pte. Callahan, was paid wnder
the condition then in existemce. The date on which you
were appointed adminstrater of your son's estate was Oct.5,

I trus that the report of the N £ Justice will

prive satisgactory and should be gna to honr from you 6n this

matter, 2
Yours fai thfully,

Minister of Militia,

sl g s L S e

L i s

d :'th-_,_ S5




Januery 12th, 1918,

'R.cannha.n.mq.,
Water Ste ; e

CITY.

Sir:-

With further reference to the estate of 344,Pte R.Ce
Callshan,I have the homour to inform you that a letter has
been :ecei're{i from the lMinister of Justice enclosing a Te-
port of the elerk attending to these estates.gopies of
which are enclosed for you i.nfofma.tion. vIt will be secn
that the Department of Justice acted as sdmiziiewor of
Soldders iiills until the Aet was pessed in August 1917,

The amount pzid by the Department of J‘nsfice %0 Parker &
Monroe against the estate of Pte.CAllahan,wss paid under
the oond{.tion the: in emistence., The date ‘on which &ou were
appointed Aem.nistrator of your son's estate was Octe,D,

“when the amount due to Fsrker &m.m already beem

peids I tuust that the report of the Department of Justice
will prove satisfactory.end should be glad to hear further
from you on this matter. 5

: 'zonré falthfully, | : |

mt” of uilitia.




Jamary 108, 1918,

‘u.

Referring to your letter of date December 29th, 1917
re the estate of #3844 Pte, R, Callahan, I have the honour
to forward you herewith the report of the olerk attending

to these estates, From this report I gather t at the
recommendation of the former nniltor- was based upon the
attestdd olaim of Parker & Monroe against the estate; and
although thr pa_ynenf mede in furtheremce thereof is no

customary, it would appear 10 be more or less reasonable, |
seeing that at that time it was the intention of the Ministed: i
mportgd‘ by the Po.nuonl Committee, to administer 811l these
estates, ' i

I -have the honour o be,
8ir, i
Your obedient servans,

Minister of Justice.

JeReBemnett Esq,, %
Minister of Militia,




f
B

o o
1 ARTMENT OF -\“ h“
OHN's. NEwFOUN®

Januery 10th, 1918,

Sir,(
Referring to your letter of date December 29th, 1917,

re the estate of #544, Ptes Re. Callehan, I have the honour
to forward you herewith the report of the clerk attending
to these estates. From this report I gather that the
recommendation of the former Minister was based upon ££e
éttested claim of Parker & Monroe against the estate; and
although the payment made in furtherance thereof is not
cnstémary, it would appear to be more or less reasonsble,
seeing that at that time it was the intention of the Ministér,
supported by the Pensions Committee, to mdminister all these
estates. ;

I have the honour to be,

Sir,
Your obedient servant,

TS !
~A A S Pl o

Minister of Justice.

J. R. Bennett, Esq., M.H.A.,
Minister of Militia,




Jumaary 4w, 1918,

81z,
Referring to the attashed letter from Hon, John R,
Bernett Minister of Militia, #5344 re estate Pte, Oallahan
I have the honour to report as !ouonsg l
When Hon. R.A.Squires first took over ghe legal work in
comnection with the distribution of Soldier's Estates, there
being no losal soct to legalize"Boldiers Iﬁl.li' etc., he
decided after mch correspondence with Hon, DR, MoGrath,
Chatrmen of t&( Ponsions and Disabilities Board, that bals
ances to the credit of deseased soldiers, would be paid ous
to the joint order of the nex% of kin amd allottee, whem the .
next of kin and sllottee were persoms who could legally claim
such estate. Accordingly on May gaih, 1917, a list of seventy
eight selected cases were recommended for payment. On June
2nd 1917 a further 1list of 86 selected cases were reported
on. As far as I am aware no trowble in commeetion with any
of these recommendations has arisen; but of course, before
Payment was made by the Pay office, the recommendations were
passed by the pensions wommittee,
Two or three months before any payments were recommended
Advertisements appeared in the public press, asking persons
in possession of wills of 4 eceased soldiers, and creditors
to commmnicate with the Mjnimter of Justice. In response
to this advertisement some fifteen or sixteen claims were _
filed at this office. |
On the 11th day of June five of the claims having in
~ the meantime been attested, the Minister vuqﬂqﬂﬂol that
they be paill. imong these claims was one of Pa¥ker and Monros




; I have the honour to be,
ke |
. | Your obedient servant,

8gds Leslie R. Ourtis.

: Hon, Wci‘.ﬁm KoCe, .
Minister of Justice.

|




N
In replying the daie of this
letter should be quoted,

o
3
Oep, Ao

S7JARTMENT oF NS

HN's NEWFOY

January 4th, 1918,
N7

91T,

Referring to the attached letter from Hon. John R. Bennett
Minister of Militia, #344, re estate Pte. R. Usllahan, I have
the honour to report as follows:

When Hon. R.d.Squires first took over the legal work in
connection with the distribution of Soldier'\s BEstates, there
being then no local Act to legalize "Soldier's Wills™, etc.,
he decided, after much correspondence with Hon. Dr. MeGrath,
Chairmen of the Pensions & Disabilities Board, that balances
to the credit of deceased soldiers, would be paid out to the
joint order of the next-of-kin and allottee, when the next-of
kin and allottee were persons who could legelly ::laim such
estate, Accordingly on May 28th, 1917, a 1list of seventy-
eight selected cases were recommended for payment. On June
2nd, 1917 a further list of 86 selected cases were reported
on., As far as I em aware no trouble in connection with any
of these recommendations has arisen; but of course, before
peyment was mede by the Pay 0ffice, the recommendations were
pessed by the Pensi:onsvcommittee.




Vi e
Inreplying the dale of this |
ke letter should be quoled. ,|

el

%
7 SARTHENT OF -‘“od*‘\
. HN's, NEWFOUN

2.

Two or three months before any payments were recommended,
Advertisements appeared in the public press, asking persons
in possession of "Wills" of deceased soldiers, and creditors
to‘communicate with the Minister of Justice. In response to
this advertisement some fifteen or sixteen claims against
estates were filed at this office.

On the 11th day of June, five of the claims having in
the meantime been attested, the Minister recommended thet
they be peid. Among these claims was one of Parker & Monroe
against Pte. R. Csllahan for $14,10. The recommendation
wes in due time passed by the Pensions Committee, and paid.

: All these reéommendations were made prior to the
i Act passed in Augus?t 1917; and under which, on October 5th,
Mr, R. Callshan was appointed Administrator of his son's

estate.

I have the honour to be,
Sir,
Your obedient servant,

c e LA
/,"4/4“7{5‘”

Hon. W.F. Illoyd, Koco’
Minister of Justice. -




 December 29th, 1917,

Minister of Justice,
Citye

Sirs~
I bave the honour 1o bring o Jour attention the
case of Mre Re Callahmm, adminstrator of the estate
of tie late 344 Ptes R, Osllaham, Instrustions were
recei ved from the Depertment of Justice to pay to ’
Mossers Parker & Monree the m of $i¢.10 on ascount
of the estajé of Pte, Callahan and the balance of his estate
to be paid to Mr, R.Callahen, sdministrator, -this was dene,
and a letter has heen received from Mr, Callahan refusing
to acfept & cheque for less tbu the full amount of the
estates I am imloung & oopy of Mmww cuhm'l latter
for your informations I should be glad if you will make
a ruling in this dase the point raised being whether any
part of this estate could be paid to eny party other them
the Administrator of the estate, :
I have the honour to be,
. s .
Your obedient sexvant,

.

Minister of Mlitla,




December 29, 191%.

lireR.Callehen, 3
waber Street Test, ; : \Jj
CIT Y. ;
Sir:-

with fcrthey roferemce to the estate of the late 544,

PteelisCallahan, I have the hemour to inferm you that the
esse is being fully represented %o %he Linister of Jnstica.
and @ copy of your letter of 1¢,Cete,has been foxwardede
yhis depertment will make every endeavour to get &
legal ruling in the cesc and is taking the matter entirely

on your behalfe For your information I would state that the

smount of the estate was made up ag follows:-

Bal.as per statement of aecelTrom Lol n.o..zzs.o.m-gla.sa
Gontinmmation of pay to end of month in which
doath was veported, 30 days @ l.10

Less amount paid be Parker & Monree :
¥ 131,76

-t i

Please overleok my letter of 15,Dece ,in whieh you are
requested to state your wishes concerning the cheque .'unt:li
& reply has beon received by this department from the :
Minister of Justice. : : }\‘.

: ‘ I have thgt l;m-n: to be, | -




December 29, 1917,

Uinister of Justiee,

éiﬁ!o { ; \/

Ishave the honour %o bring taixyour attention the
ease of M.R.Gallahan.aﬁinlstré‘bur of the estate of the
late 344,FteeieCallahane Instmctione were received from

Sirs

the Bepartuent of Justice to pay to lessrs.Parker & Eonroe.
the sum of $14.10,0n account of the estate of Pte.Caliahan,
end the belsace of his estate to be peid 6 lir,R.Calishen,
administraterythis was done and 2 1e$t~er has beon received
from liTe,Callshan,refusing ﬂm ﬁ}gﬂeept a ‘eheque for less them
the full amount of the estate. I am enclosing a copy of
]ﬁr.clila.‘han"s,letter fox your 1nfomf16n_. I should be

glad if youiiwin meko & Tuling in this case,ths poimt raised

beins whether any part of this estate canld be pa.ill io a.ny
prty othar than the administrator of the estates
I have the honowr {0 be,
Bae,
Your obedient servant,

HE = R TR e

S5

CEER O LR




h. R‘ ﬂm. :
'a“r S?o. "'t’
. City,

f Siry- -

: Wtk m&u reforanee Yo the estate of to late 844
Pte, R, uauaha, I have the honour te inform m that

: the case is being fully represented to the Minister of Jus-

r ; t:.ol, and a sepy of your letter of 19th Oct. has been for-

TRECER, LR VL

ol saCe kB

” Iardﬂl;

" PThis department will make every endeavour to got a |

legel ruling in the ¢ase and is taking the matter entirely

' on your bshalf, For your information I weuld state that the
amount of ﬁi estate was made up as follows:-

Bale as per statement of asc.from P&R.O £23,3,10-8112,86

i A T
8’ m 1‘0’0 . 8 O 1. ] 5

i $34b.
Less mmt pnid to Parkar & Monroe. 1"% o

Please overlook my letter of 15th Degember in whichum .. f
are nwm& to state your wishes concerning the cheque mtil ;ﬁ
& reply has bun received bynthtl dowmt rrn tho m-tn-
of Juﬁoo. &

I have the homour to be,
e, e . -




‘Br. R, Osllehan,
T-iiﬁr‘S‘drwiit;
. Citye

Sir:-

With reference ® your letter of 19%h Oatober, and
letter of this department dated October 17th (enclosing
oheque for $131.75) I have the honm to f.ermd hermth copy

i and Officer i/ Records, I.onua. for your informesion, Ih
view of this statement of account I have the hmm t0 request
whether you wish the sheque and the Administration peper to be
forwarded to you. :

I have the honour to be,
. \ i Sir,
. Youra faithfully,

i g

ﬁjor CeS400

of Army form No. 3296 nootud to-w kwm tha Chief ?mutor‘

o




Re Callaban, .

Water Street, .est,

cxaﬂ"_r.

Sir‘:i;—

7ith references to your letter of 19&10%-
and 1otter of this Depte dated Octe L7tn (onclosing cheaue

for 131.76) I have the homour to forward harswith’ copy of
Army Torm o,

2296, received to-day from tho Chief

Paymaster & Officer ife Ree,g,édn, Londan, for your infor-
mation, 1In vies of this stetement of account, I have the

request whether you wish tihe chegue and the
Mmini.atrati%n Paper to be ft;:aarded to Jou.

I have t‘r.a homur to ’bo
si!r,




TR R

Newfoundlund,
Reforence your letter 25/10/37 ?3/4)
gtatement of non-affeot-ﬁ.n account for period 14/¢/18 - 1/7/16
BoFpy AR Femelnd (e

\ |
~ >4

ﬂuﬂmc mmuswetmma, : ¢ 1
8t.Jom's, i * B8th, Noveabar . ..7

nat}kn Cf)r(r
/*\ \\ “-\\/’VF:-
53 VICTORIA ST\

\ OBDON, S.W.
Ao~
& & hecows %““‘“




: A
accordance with information
received at the Pay & Record
Office to 2C/ v /77 and is
therefore subject to amend-
ment if, and as may be found
necessary.




No.

- Company, etc. e ‘ oL - Ui : :
From /S~ Cf / é to / fﬁ 7— L : (dutes)

DEBITS ; ; 3 ; _ CREDITS

/g/%.w/w Fra. o 7 s /J’dame,e, 7121€
Y7 T ] :
5| R 7127 =/
: S
qfs s /o,?{ $767 /,/6 : .
J/" Y ’ : ; ! --
_?gfdf ' 3 Azt 3. JF.oo /6| o l
Yt | N itd\ allrsrarge o
[ e 1151 74 ey d 105 Gp0| /02| 1
" 2 0’; mm—_‘mu / o| o
/
This account FHin
R N accoriance with information

reczived at tiis Pay &% Record
Off1ics to 7'/  /:/ and is
thersfar=s subject to amsnd-
ment if, and as may be found
necssgary.

FD= = e;;vr
M A ‘OP
2 < e 15T

ot Al

Creditor Balance - ,? 23 / (0] : Del}tpf _ﬁalance ;

: "/’ ‘. lv Tbml{

Oerhﬁed correct, NEWFOU BLAND '
: // :

CHIEF PAYMAS] FER'




Jc+c+

Statement of Accounts.

/u.oaj‘"'

Vg

Company, efc.__ : o
e c—/-_/é e 7, /(
MW?@J - . /ejda,ue_e.

.‘"/674" /,76'

RGN E&%N\\

Creditor Balance

$ ?»%. 7}~0'o

Debtor Balance

Total £




jor H, &, Timewell,
Poyusster & 0, i/évﬁegof&s."

London, e

.. I heve the honor to Tequest thot o

ent of this soldier’s account be sent, showing
enco of the estate 1& comutode
iKinaly furnish thig
conveniences
I heve the honor 19 be,

oir,




I have the homour to roquest tat a full statememt
of this goldiex's uﬂomtbeuut,ahwim hovﬂu M
of the estate 18 somputed, i ‘ ;
Kin&ly‘ﬂnhh'fhiq aceount at your earlient con~

&

venience. :
: I have the honour to be,
sz, '
!m obedoent -nimixt.

Minister of Militla,




ym httor of thnn;?ih Mt.. ronaruug to eltnto
02 your late som n;"m Ptes anmhm of the News
foundland Regiments

Ian tmminating‘_vlth th‘ Pamutor at I.on&on,
asking for & full 3#8“‘3# as to how the balance of ﬂl‘
estate is comto‘. As soon as I to@btv“c“'partw:m
from him, I»ui?. commanicate forther with you. '

I have the #mm to be,
Your obedient servent,




2, Callshen, Dsc., -

 Uater Strest Wodt,

_ gty
Siz,=- B

7

I have the homor to coknowledge receint

of your letter of the i@_tl\a.ihsta regerding the cotate of
vour late som, 350.5421;, Eriveto Rodger Usllshan of the
Tewfoundl-nd Regiméate . :

I am communieating with the “eyuaster ot
London, ssking for & fun stetement og t0 how tho hai;mee;- i

of the estate is computed. Asosoon &s I Fecelvo particulars

o

from him, I will communicite further with yon. !

o " I hawe the honor %o bs,
-5ix,

Tour 6bc’aﬁ1ent <!




cosever 19w, 2017,

Dear Mr. Bumett, _..

You will m-pt ny best thanks for the kindness you have
ahown me this evening and the information yon have given me ooncarliu Iy
dear boy who is a prisoner of war in Germany, It 48 & great consolation
to receive such courtesy as I ua from jrou to-day; likewisw from His
Excellensy the Governor when I called on him lasy week, and T will just
be guided by your instructions, :

ey T b T DT
S RIRE N R

Concerning the enclosed cheque and document, I would like
to get full particulars how tﬁe amount is made uy, ‘what time 1% began and-
what time it ceased. I only want %o be treate o,
position as I am, My poor boy fopght and bleed for King and Gountry, Is
there any man in this eountry guilty to even attempt to attach one dollar
of what he 'has bleed for? Any man who would 4o so is below the sontempt |
of every trus padriot. He lg a landshark if the ;leopesf dye to take susch ’
a course for the mighty dollar, Is it possible we have sush blood-thirsty |
landsharks in our cowntry,.

I Xhink I am upoa.nng your mind snd the mind of every
man with a apan:‘u british blood in his veins., You can scarcely gﬂ
words strong enough to denounce sush a contemptible creature,

The cheque can only Ve ascepted by me for the full am=
omnt due me as administrator, If my poox boy owes a doller to anyone I

=S ERRE A R

will use my best judgement how to pay them, but I will not allow any cen-

tan»tﬂh creature to be paid by such a cours,
Again thanking you for your kindness,

st
skl

Sincerely yours,
Sgds Re Callshan, -

Hone ¢3tm.f$. 2







Dear Mr.Bennett,

Yéu will accept my bést thenks for the kindness you ;o
have shown me this evening and the 1nforﬁation you have given me
concerﬁiné'ﬁy dear boy'who is a prisoner in Germany. It is &
great consolation to receive such courtesy as I did from you to;
day; likewise from His Excellency thg Gowernor when I called_oh him
last week, gnd I will just be guided\g; your instructions. :

Concerning the enclosed cheque and document, Iywould .
like jo get full particulaers how the emount is mede up, what time
it began and when it coased. I only went to be treated as others
ere in the same position as I an, . 1y poor boy fought and bleed
for King end Country,. Is there any man in this country guilty to,
even attempt to ettach Bne dollar of what he blead for? Any man
thet woulé do so is below the conterpt of every true petriot. He
ié a8 landshark of the deepest dye to teke such & course for the
mighty dollar. Is it possible we have such blood-fhirsty land-
sharks in the country. . !

I think I am specking your mind and the mind of
every man with a spark of British blood in his veins. You can
scarcely get words strong enough to denounce such a contemptible
creature. ' ‘ .

: The cheque cen be only accepted by me for the full
emount due me &s Administretor. If my poor boy.owesa dollar to
any one I willAuse my best judgement how to pay them, but I will
not allow any contqmptible creature to be'buid by such a course.

vngggh‘thanking'you for your kindﬁesa.

“ sinderely yg




In my hum‘bla '65

the day tha'l; ‘he was reportad killed. ax wnnt no‘ahing on v what ‘is

N
A

due him, and I expect to get British fair—play and I feel quite

sa‘;:isfied that I will get thet at your hends.




‘Rodger Cellshan Esqs, ' = -
. L v e -
Dear Sir, _ ; :
. I onolose herewith chegue for $151.76 being the
' balance due you as gdminutrator of the anta;bp of you‘r‘igto

gon, Rodger Callshan., I also enclose letter of administrate

ion. : : : 7
Yours faithfully, .
: : ; Iieut.

D/Paymaster & 0. 1/c Records.




R o

P- O. BOX No 1242

o PAY DEPARTMENT

TELEPHONE No. 361
CABLES AND TELEGRAMS TO
“PAYDEPT."
ST. JOHN'S. NEWFOUNDLAND

ALL COMMUNICATIONS TO BE
ADDRESSED TO THE
PAYMASTER

Rodger 9allahan,Esq.,
90 LeMsrchemt Rd.,
City.
Dear 8ir,-

ST. JOHN'S, NEWFOUNDLAND.

ober 17th,....191.7e

- I enclose herswith ehegque for $ 131,76,being the

balance due you as Administrétor of the Egtate of your late
son,Rodger Callshan, I also enclose letter of Administration.
Yours/faithfully,

L'

.. Mw/_

Q'Cto
ster & 0.1/e

Resords,




lir. Rodper Callahan, -
90 LeMarcliant Bosd.

Novemher 23rd, 19i4.

Dear Sir,

For some time past the Imperial Government have been maklng
enquiries in relat;on to those men of the First Newfoundland
Regiment who have been reported misszng since the action of the
1st July. I very much regret to state, however, that from the
correspondence which has taken place, a copy of which I enclose,
it is evident that none of them are Prisoners of War in Germany,
and the authorities are, therefore, reluctantly forced to the
conclusion that all these gallant men, whose names are given in
the enclosed list, and ome of whom was very dear to you, were
killed in that fateful action on the 1st of July.

I desire to express to you on behalf of the Government, as
well as for myself, the sincerest sympathy in this time of
sorrow, We feel the loss of our loved ones, but it will, no
doubt, be some consolation to.you to think that he, for whom you
now mourn, willingly answered the call of King and Country, did
his part nobly, and fell, facing the foe, in defence of the
principles of Righteousness, Truth and Liberty. Though ke has
laid down the earthly weapons of warfare, he now wears the
‘Soldier's Crown of Viectory, and his name will be inscribed upon
~ the Glorious Roll of Honor, and be held in fragrant memory by all
his fellow-countrymen. When the victory is won, and Peace again
reigns upon the earth, it will be a comforting thought to you
that in th1s glorious achievement he bore no small part.

I trust that you may have the Grace and consolation of the
Great Father of us all at this time.

With sincere sympathy,
Believe me to be,

Your obedient servant,

Colonial Secretary.

Juy

3
|
1




# 344 CATLAHAN R. /

EXTRACT OF CASUALTY InIST RECEIVED jROM THE DAY & RECORD
OFFICE LONDON DATED NOVEMBER 7 1916.

"REPORTED MISSING JULY 1st 1916."




16th August, 1916,

Dear Mr, Callahan,

I duly received your letter of the 7th
instent, and sympathise with you in the uncertainty that
prevails in relation to your boy. I oen quite understand
your feelings in oconnection with the reports which yom :
may have heard, dbut, se I indicated in my letter to the
Press, no oredence, wﬁatever. should be placed in any
report, gave the ofricial report issued by this office,

I regret that [ have no further details with respeot to
your son, but I shall send them fbrward to you 1mmed1ately
upon reoeipf of same, Any authentic news comes through
this office, but the many reports that are spread through
this town by people are in almost every ocsse without any
foundation whatever, and it is simply oruel to caunse so
much suffering and anxiety to those fathers and mothers
‘who have boys at the Fromt. I trust that ve may soon
have official news regarding your boy, and I hope it will
be eOOG‘news. 5

Yours faithfully,

Re callih.ni iB8Qes

. Colonial Secretary,




August 7th, I9I6s

Dear Mr. Bennett,

(&
I received your notice of 3Ist, July informing me

that my boy was emong the missing, I have heard nothing from

. you since. There is common telk around town that people hed
letters from their boys reporting thet my boy wes among. the
killed. One coldblooded men conneqted closely with the Governs
ment informed me on the stiaet that my boy was dead. I didnot
thaﬁk him for the informetion, as my blood -ren cold. The next
dey I saw the Archbishop. He told me thet he heard nothing, and
pefore such a Treport would get out he would expect to be acquaint-
ed, &nd assured me if anything was brought to his notice he would
inform me. T8 it possible thet such news would be current saround
the city without your knowledge. I.am not anxious to hear sad
news, but if the worst is to come it must be the ﬁill of God and
we must bear our burden with patience, btut until such time I will

hear official news I will not give him up, only pray for the best,

Yours truly,

Hon. J.R.Bennett, %L%'—/

Colonial Secretary.




# 544 R.CALLAFAN. = S e
= TXTRAGT OF CASU.BTY RECOTVED WR0M TR P & R O DATED 5.8.35.

"MISSINGT -




#344 Pte. R. Callshen,B.Co.,

osog 3/0/160
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Mr, Ry Callahan,

%&"4 sir, _ :
’ | ey e iinflim you Hhat
adidlisnal M?/aémﬂ/ft'an Aas lo=day leen tececued
flem the Pecord Clffice of the Fiist Yfow-
foundland DGegiment, London, lo the offect Hat

No. 344; ?riva’ce Re J¢ Callahan, who was previously
reported at Wéndsworth. January 5th, au:f!or‘ing from
frostbite, is now fit for duty and was granted furlopgh
to Feb, 24, :

This information has been received by mail.

Boblonicl @m»éd«?
90 LeMarchant Rd.




_.atract of Hominal Polt Draft ( A:Ll Ranks) to ist Bn.,
4 L2 :
B._..I‘. Emb&»rl,.ed S‘ubhm.mp 564 - 7

L
Ly

344 Pte., R, Callahan.




of Casvalty List rec_ei‘ied.fi'bm‘P&Rogmndbnﬁ-q;hafgﬁgm_, ,

ctract,
Jei

344 Pte. P.J.Callanan

Ist. Nf1d. Regt.Frostbite.. Trang, to Base per H.S.Aquitania ex 16 S.1.
Mudros 26tn, jec. 1915. o
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CR 344

Extrect {rom Caeud ty 1list rececived from Pay & Reco-d 0ffice
-London,dated Jenuary 17th,1916.

#3844 Pte. R. J. Callahan.

Fpost Bite. Admittad 16th Stationary Hospital, udpos,
22nd December 1915,



’ NEWFO . : ;
iﬁ

Extract of Casualty List veceived from P.&.R.0.
Januaru $th 1916,

 B44, Pte R.J. Callaghan.

1 Newfoundlanf Adm. 5 London General Hospital Wandaworth 3
Janvary 1916,  Frost Bite,




c.R. TH

Copy of Cablegram <£from P. &. R, 0. to Governor
St. Jonnts Newdowndland 5/1/16.

344, Pte Callaghan. /

Admitted Wabhdsworth. Frostbite,




@m sir,
oy & 47u¢‘ b 4}444 lo M%m pym thal

@ /l%aﬂf Aas i ‘/7 leen teceoved /ﬂ% 4
‘ ; %am% @%&4 a// % &M %@/&mz/&nzf
| Degiment, Londan, bo Mo offect that Xo0n e

Private Rosor 7, Callahen, was admitted to the Third
London Gmnral Eoepital. wmorth, auﬁb!ius from

_frost bite,
& lusest that lates tepiott will biong nows
?/ 4&1 amﬂédcmaa.

@ny %ﬂé%ﬂ ézﬁméﬁkn uaszmd el /ffd
@%&a s to Hib condilion w&/Z/ le al once nolified

@aw’% /“W“/é

@oliind Sesrtosy.

-

- = A : 17/ :

g
¢ |
|
|
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%-trect from Nominel Roll &f .. 1st Bn.N718.R°gt.
Emberked &t Devenvort for ictive Service 206-8-15,

344 Pto. R. Callahane.

Disembarked AMlexendria, 31-8-15. Proccedod to abbessiz,

Ceiro,szmo detoc . Embarkéﬁ 2lomendric for Gellipoli

13-9~15.

i

i

i
4
".j{ﬁ
|

i

Fadis

Cai E SR
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C 344

Extract frem Hominal ioll Embarked st.John's per 3.3

"Plorisel” 00t.4,1934,

&

344  Callahan Rodger J.
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# f ‘, b o

Rodger J. Callahan wes attested for Gemeral Service
with the NEWFOUNILAND REGIMENT on ..3ept.8%h,1314..
Regimental No, 344 was allotbtod to Pto Rodger J.Callshan

AUTHORITY :
Record Dff%oxr
Dept.. of Mil: t‘La
Maxeh £5th, ...9194:

o



(@LT8)—Wt. W12165—2146.—1,250,000.—2.15.—0, & G,  Forms B.103/L. ; Army "Fonn‘ B. 103.
: : AN

<

Casualty Form—Active Service. T

Regiment or Corps

RegnG;lM Rank_Blﬁ._ Nam_

Enlisted (a)#l_oll_l_ﬂr— Terms of Service (a)_(L'}&L Service reckons from. (a) —2tead) tuat’ Gl st

Date of promotion to} Date of appointment) Numerical position on}

present rank MWC&:W [ roll of N.C.Os.
Extended Re~engaged_dz¢a_ﬂ71_§~ Quahﬁcatlon ®

Report Rocord of p Remarks
:lc during active service, as
% h teported on Army Form B. 818, Army Form Place Date i“l_‘;“ ﬁlf‘);:mm “A‘y g‘;rmorB oﬁg;
Date rom whom A. 85, or in other official documents, The y official ducuménls

received ] authority to be quoted in each case,

[ ) . " 3 5/9/15,-
i28/12/156. |24 C.C.S, Admitted, Frostbite R4th. C.C.SM, 5/12/15. O 5124,

22/1/18s 16th.Sta: 16th. Stat. | 22/12/15. E 5230,
oy n Mudros. HOSPp « ,Mudros|.

= LT n % B £84

i ""/.muau-,;{_ :
e

of such EZ9E or will be entered.
[P.T.0.

(a) In the case of a man who has re- eng-y‘far or enlisted into Section D, Armr 'y il
) ag., Signaller, Shoeing Smith, etc., etc,, also lpecilk quuliﬁcnialu in technica Corps duties.




lesnie feta e 2l

931,—W6490/1535.—2,000.000—J. J. K. & Co., Ltd.—Forms B. 103/1.

s : Casualty Form—Active Service.

Regiment or Corps__ /&

Re@\gRi < B it e 4 anl\%_z_é_:_mﬁ Name%.. AL

Enllsted (- S/ 4 /7‘1 erms of Service («) W Service reckons from (tz)ci 57 Q:./_QL o
Date of promotion | - Date of appointment| ~ Numerical position on [ ¥ 2
~ to present rank | to lance rank | roll of N.C.Os. ?
; B . . . A
Extended- e Reengaged i -t Oualification (B} e o s R e e s
Report J Record of prowotions, teductions, - transfe.s, Remarks
SRR fees Bi oy walties, etc., during aciive service. as e i > : 3
s R LT Place bae | taben fom Ay Form 1. 213,
Date Tom. " 1 A 36 or in other oflicial documents. Tiie Army ﬁ’.'_‘.“l bes or other e |
reqcue I authority to be guoted in each case. i | oflicial documents. 1
FTmbk 'd SouchampLon 283 ¢ |
Disembk’d ROUEN _ : Bo-3. 1§ .

. Joined Battation /STH. 1] ﬂ 2/3. |
' Missing JUL 1914 gﬂ- (3. |

A%

t
[ =1

: HETOR Fog
0. ifc NeoJ 1 Reg. Infantry Secijon

G.H.0Q.. 3rd Lchelon

() In the case of a man who has re-engaged for, or enlisted into Section D, A, Reserve, particul f auch i
() 0 Emnalban St Seoltls abess ot sl swseies dmakibiationss 1 Wechimsonl oo duticn e Te-sdagemant or anllstment wil| bs sntassd,

Ry AD AT




Squadron, Troop, Battery and Company Conduct Sheet.

Army Form B. 121.
NumberofSheet/:

Regiment ofﬂ%&&dm‘ : Signature ef 0, 0, Company.
Printed and Sold by Gale & Polden, Ltd., Wellington Works, Aldershot. 2/6 per 100.20,712-s. e \
Begimental Number and Name Enlistment Trado . Good Conduct Badges, Barvios Pay or Proficiency Pay -
No.
El/é‘ﬂ / <. | Ageon % e om0 r
Joimed__ Data e ' —
Joined Date I M :
Date, Period of {wmc"m /% i)
Date. ‘with Reserve years. Q C'
Cases —‘B’E“n:
“Oasaof | Rank e OFFENCE Wimee of | Punishment awarded :-:m: By whom awarded REMARKS
e WS /66- alaudp{ou‘. Glo cwnli fﬁm% f—:‘, G, sta& s céyo éa@ 227504 W< B Com /4'/“'/'. vﬁyﬁﬁ?w,
2 ses| o A&mffwwp L5 13 7] Lg? Renohaut | 7 5175 ] 3. 1s5] Lx Gl rBenn Ll Geteyo fasy <A
Pt ddw%am,@aa.a;—z ?W 7rta7a c3 1708 ZrCol el /47&‘/.-: 9217:/&7
%u_(_/a.;\-./.s‘ Cecatnry /2N 1
b L1 | . ﬂ‘a«z-/a;.. %"a‘:ﬁ t’fﬂ/%u/ﬁ: 2 96-7/‘/% s d./1]

A 27 b.r

To be carried over

‘121 'g wiog Amry

4!'




